
This product is intended for indoor and outdoor use. 
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PLEASE LEAVE US A REVIEW

SCAN A QR CODE OR VISIT A LINK BELOW TO LEAVE US A REVIEW
For Amazon and our websites, select the appropriate brand store, then select your product to review…

amazon.com/thetvshield thetvshield.com

Accessories for PEC’s Indoor and Outdoor TV and Display Enclosures

Moisture Control Gel Case

Heater

Outdoor Audio Speaker Kit

 Kit Includes:

in order to be installed.

1.
max dynamic indoor & outdoor speakers

2.
3.
4.
5.

Outdoor Bluetooth® Speaker
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Louvered Vent With Cap, Seal, Bug Screen, Filter

Cords and Cables

WARRANTY:

THANK YOU SO MUCH FOR YOUR PURCHASE
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